
Lap Lap Tm VMAX S1 S2 S3 S4 Lap 

 

(2) AZZATO Lukas 
1 
2 

 

(1) AZZATO David 
1 

Lap Tm 

2:46.460 
2:08.223 

2:12.695 

VMAX 

103,3 
248,8 

250,0 

S1 

31.820 

31.973 

S2 

35.225 
27.501 

28.517 

S3 

46.931 
40.041 

42.175 

S4 

31.919 
28.861 

30.030 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 
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www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

10th-11th September 2024 
Session 

RACE CAR 3 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 11:40:10 

Mugello Circuit 4 settori 5,245 km 

11/09/2024 11:40 


