



## 10th-11th September 2024

Session							Mugello Circuit 4 settori 5,245 km						
RACE CAR 3							11/09/2024 11:40						
Practice (20:00 Time) started at 11:40:10													▖▀▖▖▘
Lap	Lap Tm	VMAX	S1	S2	S3	S4	Lap	Lap Tm	VMAX	S1	S2	S3	S4
(2) AZZATO Lukas													
1	2:46.460	103,3		35.225	46.931	31.919							
2	2:08.223	248,8	31.820	27.501	40.041	28.861							
(1) AZZAT	O David												
1	2:12.695	250,0	31.973	28.517	42.175	30.030							